
WinShooter

Tävling: Kretsmästerskap A, 2022-09-11

Klass: GA

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Klas Svensson P 4 Idrottsförening 48/22 3 S66666666
2 Emil Bergman P 4 Idrottsförening 47/27 5 S66665666
3 Janne Räisänen Tidaholms PSK 46/26 4 S66556666
4 Olof Paulsson Tidaholms PSK 45/30 7 B56665566
5 Christian Johansson Lidköpings PSF 45/25 4 B56666664
6 Michael Therstol Skövde Ssk 44/29 7 B66455666
7 Tommy Susi Tidaholms PSK 44/28 3 B66653666
8 Stefan Östman Mariestads PK 43/23 1 B56565664
9 Daniel Bergman P 4 Idrottsförening 42/26 4 B66536466
10 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 42/25 10 B56655366
11 Anders Lindell P 4 Idrottsförening 41/24 565644466
12 Marcus Christiansen Skövde Ssk 41/24 345556466
13 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 40/20 165365465
14 Tommi Lund P 4 Idrottsförening 39/28 044555565
15 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 39/26 645546555
16 Anders Jakobsson Skövde Ssk 39/26 344455656
17 Greger Meeks Mariestads PK 38/25 553555555
18 Johan Strand P 4 Idrottsförening 37/24 465255545
19 Malin W Jonsson Grästorps PSK 36/20 552455555
20 Fredrik Gustafsson Mariestads PK 35/19 144425556
21 Johan Sahlström Tidaholms PSK 34/20 263216565
22 Johan Josefsson P 4 Idrottsförening 33/21 445056445
23 Jimmy Zetterberg Skövde Ssk 31/22 053424454
24 Mattias Holmberg P 4 Idrottsförening 30/24 423365236
25 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 30/18 052144563
26 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 28/22 042235354
27 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 28/21 213355254
28 Kauko Räisänen Tidaholms PSK 27/17 354302526
29 Martin Carlson Tidaholms PSK 16/13 022302124
30 Tommy Svahn P 4 Idrottsförening 13/10 012322012

Tävling: Kretsmästerskap A, 2022-09-11
Vapen: A

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 P4 IF Lag 1 P 4 Idrottsförening 136/73 1318/8 17/12 18/12 16/9 15/10 16/6 18/9

18/7
Klas Svensson 48/22
Anders Lindell 41/24
Emil Bergman 47/27

2 Tidaholm Lag 1 Tidaholms PSK 135/84 1417/9 18/12 17/14 16/14 14/8 17/9 18/9
18/9
Janne Räisänen 46/26
Olof Paulsson 45/30
Tommy Susi 44/28

3 Mariestads PK 1 Mariestads PK 122/69 815/6 16/12 13/10 16/10 16/9 15/6 17/9
14/7
Jan Rask 39/26
Morgan Andersson 40/20
Stefan Östman 43/23

4 Grästorp lag 1 Grästorps PSK 108/63 1515/6 10/7 11/9 14/10 14/9 13/6 17/9
14/7
Anders Norgren 42/25
Henrik Särehag 30/18
Malin W Jonsson 36/20

5 P4 IF Lag 2 P 4 Idrottsförening 83/55 811/7 12/8 5/4 12/9 13/9 9/6 9/5 12/7
Johan Josefsson 33/21
Johan Strand 37/24
Tommy Svahn 13/10


